
Allied Allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allows roofing Contrution 

Bryce Niskanen bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Chris Cameron chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 Olympic Roofing, LLC 
Olympic Roofing, 
LLC 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 construct connect Supplier 

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2533555565 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Darin Niskanen darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 
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adam adam dodge.bidding@construction.com 18007685594 DODGE DODGE 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Edwin zetino edwin@roofprosnw.com 2066511015 Roofprosnw LLC Roofing 

Fabian Quiroga fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062801484 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

David Serrato guardianroofingml@gmail.com 509-793-0910 Guardian Roofing Roofing 

brandon wang huskyremodelingllc@gmail.com 2067539060 husky remodeling llc general contractor 

jeya jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Kalwinder Brar Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Mackenzie 
Henderson 

kenzie.henderson92@gmail.com 3607883168 
Masterwork Roofing, 
Inc. 

Roofing contractor 

Lindsey Groth LGroth@martinmartin.com 4043749331 
Martin/Martin 
Consulting Engineers 

Martin/Martin 
Consulting 
Engineers 

Michael Gazur michael@monorooftop.com 2067672025 
Mono Rooftop 
Solutions 

Roofing Contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Nick Chaney nicholasachaney@gmail.com 15412229481 
C&R Homes and 
Construction Services 
LLC 

General 
Construction 

Nolan Motari nolan@snohomishroof.com 3609132021 
Snohomish Roofing 
LLC 

LLC 

Tyson Yeager Tysonyeager@theroofdoctor.com 2534728582 The roof doctor Roofing 



Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 Allied Roofing General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

George 
Petronella 

petronellageorge@yahoo.com 3603055276 NSS Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

robert zoellin robert@creativeroofsllc.com 4252683003 
creative roof solutions 
llc 

roofing 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ryan T 
Gustafson 

ryan@waroofsolutions.com 2532980170 
Washington Roofing 
Solutions 

Roofing 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Edward Ashley sales@topsideroofing.com 3604108511 Topside Roofing Topside Roofing 

Shane e Moncy shane@coastlineinc.org 3609428513 
Coastline Roofing & 
Construction Inc. 

Coastline Roofing & 
Construction Inc. 

SHELBY SMITH SHELBYS@CHERRYROOFING.COM 3608230127 CHERRY ROOFING ROOFING 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

Tyson Tyson@TimberCoastConstruction.com 253-217-4727 Timber Coast Construction Construction 

Vadim Korin vadim.solomonroof@gmail.com 3609773718 Solomon Roof INC 
Roofing Company 
GC 




